FOOD - WINE - ALE
Eepresso Bar

Drinks

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha (white or dark charcolate)
Caramel Macchiato

Espresso Con Panna

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Mexican Hot Chocolate

Syrupsi/Sauces
Vanilla

Hazelnut

Caramel
Lavender

Chocolate Sauce
White Chocolate Sauce
Caramel Sauce

Milks
Whole Mik
Fat Free Milk
Oat Milk
Almond

Beer on Draft ¢ (Ve Cocklnils

Signature Wine Cocktails

Bloody Mary with celery and bacon accoutrement
Mimosa (cranberry or orange juice)

Traditional LoFi Spritz

Strawberry Blonde LoFi Spritz

Mammoth Maui Waui

Epic IPA 6.5% IPA 6.5%

Auburn Alehouse 2 Towns Ciderhouse
Pilsner 5.0% Cider 6.0%

Pizza Port Stout

Blonde ale with honey 4.8% Bourbon Barrel 5.7%
Taco Truck

Lager 4.7%

ERRACE

$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$7.00
$4.50
$4.00

$6.00
$6.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$14.99
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

Beverage service available 6:30AM-9:30AM & 3PM-10PM Daily
Party of 6 or more will incur a 20% gratuity charge on all sales

springhillauburn.com



