

Espresso Bar

rin					

Americano Flat White Latte Cappuccino Mocha (white or dark charcolate) Caramel Macchiato Espresso Con Panna Espresso	\$4.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.50 \$7.00 \$4.50
Hot Chocolate	\$6.00
Mexican Hot Chocolate	\$6.00

Syrups/Sauces

Vanilla	\$0.50
Hazelnut	\$0.50
Caramel	\$0.50
Lavender	\$0.50
Chocolate Sauce	\$1.00
White Chocolate Sauce	\$1.00
Caramel Sauce	\$1.00

Milks

Whole Mlk Fat Free Milk Oat Milk Almond

Beer on Draft & Wine Cocktails

Signature Wine Cocktails

Bloody Mary with celery and bacon accoutrement	\$14.99
Mimosa (cranberry or orange juice)	\$9.00
Traditional LoFi Spritz	\$9.00
Strawberry Blonde LoFi Spritz	\$9.00

Mammoth Maui Waui Epic IPA 6.5% IPA 6.5%

Auburn Alehouse 2 Towns Ciderhouse

Pilsner 5.0% Cider 6.0%

Pizza Port Stout

Blonde ale with honey 4.8% Bourbon Barrel 5.7%

Taco Truck *Lager 4.7%*

Beverage service available 6:30AM-9:30AM & 3PM-10PM Daily Party of 6 or more will incur a 20% gratuity charge on all sales